22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

'E \§ ;;‘E

(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA)

PRETORIA THIS 21 APRIL 2023

FRIDAY

UNOPPOSED MOTION (PHOOKO AJ)

STD BANK LTD

WESBANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

FNB BANK LTD

R BOTHA&ASS INC

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M S MOTAU+1

A DE VILLIERS

VS RXLI

N L MASIPA

VS H COLEMAN+1

A CHIWARA

N NWANAMUDZENA

6886/22

70122/17

22282/2

13434/18

8484/22

51375/21

57552/19



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

AT&T TRANSPORT+1

TRADEWORX 147 LTD VS

STD BANK LTD VS

MAN AUTOMOTIVE SA

CHANGING TIDES

J D TRUTER

D P DE FROBERVILLE

N H COBB

STD BANK LTD VS

CHANGING TIDES

STD BANK LTD VS
STD BANK LTD VS
FNB BANK LTD VS

B M MOKWAPE+1

VS

MOWANA PROPERTIES+4

G SEFAKO

A JWELMAN+1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MPK TRANSPORT LTD+1

M C MBOSHANE

RAF

RAF

RAF

M P RANAMANE

VS

S CTSHUMO

MS PHAAHLA

R N ANNA

T C PHEKONYANE+1

VS

ABSA BANK LTD+1

B103/23

56420/21

14443/22

30431/22

50386/21

54790/14

74846/16

30979/15

17809/21

79495/19

33922/22

5068/19

258/23

10077/20



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS
WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

43, EX PARTE: K MATIJILA 012159/23



